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Tamaulipas

XERV-TDT

Nuevo Ledn

797

0.75%

44

176

28

0.00%

Tamaulipas

XERV-TDT

Tamaulipas

797

791

99.25%

1,823

1,301,527

792,584

39.82%




ERV-TDT _ |Nuevo Ledn 797, 6 075% 702 691 0.02%
ERV-TDT  |Tamaulipas 97 791 99.25% 1,054,733 1,052,319 41.12%

XERV-TDT 1,219,296 743,422 336,005 247,275 302,342

Tamaulipas  |XERV-TDT _ |Nuevoleon | 44/ 176/ 28/ 15, 11 12
Tamaulipas ~ |XERV-TDT 1,813 82,231 49,162 20,670 14,885 18,511




